
County Jones

Project No. LSBP-34(28)

Road Name. Norton Road

BIDS RECEIVED:

Project Description:
Roadway Items:

1.000 LS

1.000 LS

1.000 LS

1.000 UN

762.000 SY

37.000 LF

477.000 CY

257.000 CY

555.000 CY

340.000 CY

1.000 EA

470.000 TON

463.000 TON

1.000 LS

8.000 EA

1.000 LS

0.000 SF

4.000 EA

EROSION CONTROL ITEMS:

2.000 TON

1.000 TON

0.100 TON

1.000 AC

2.000 TON

100.000 SY

1.000 AC

888.000 LF

200.000 LF

204.000 TON

378.000 SY

BRIDGE ITEMS:

197.190 CY

35,179.000 LBREINFORCEMENT  

TEMPORARY SILT FENCE (TYPE II) (AOS  0.15-0.84 ) 

WATTLES, 12"

LOOSE RIPRAP, 200 LB.  

GEOTEXTILE UNDER RIPRAP NON-WOVEN, TYPE V, AOS < 0.43 

BOX BRIDGE CONCRETE, CLASS "BB"

AMMONIUM NITRATE  

SEEDING  

VEGETATIVE MATERIALS FOR MULCH  

SOLID SODDING  

TEMPORARY GRASSING

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC  

ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION SIGNS  

REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC OBJECT MARKER (ENCAPSULATED LENS) (TYPE 3 ) 

AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE  

COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER ( 13:13:13 )  

TEMPORARY STREAM DIVERSION

CRUSHED STONE (SIZE 825)

FILTER MATERIAL FOR FILTER BEDS, TYPE "A"

ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING

RIGHT-OF-WAY MARKERS (TYPE II )  

REMOVAL OF PIPE (ALL SIZES)  

UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION (FM)  

MUCK EXCAVATION (FM)  

BORROW EXCAVATION (F.M.E.) (CONTRACTOR FURNISHED) (CLASS 9 ) 

EXCESS EXCAVATION (LVM)  

MOBILIZATION  

CLEARING AND GRUBBING  

REMOVAL OF OBSTRUCTIONS  

REMOVAL OF PRECAST BRIDGE STA. 11+90.41  

REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT (ASPHALT)

Thursday, April 24, 2025 in the Courthouse at Laurel, MS

0.074 miles of BOX BRIDGE & APPROACHES   

OFFICE OF STATE AID ROAD CONSTRUCTION (OSARC)

AND

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Created on 3/21/2025 @ 7:54 AM Page 1 of 1


